Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of January 2022

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2

Electric:
Department

storage bdlg
Precinct 3
Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4
Radio Tower

cason ch

Centerpoint
Facility Coverage Period
Barn 12/15-1/18/22
12/14-1/18/22
12/14-1/18/22

City of Daingerfield

Facility Coverage Period
December
Bi-County
Facility Coverage Period

11/1-12/1/21
11/4-12/9/21

sub-courthouse
sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility

Facility Coverage Period
barn 11/19-12/20/21
Bowie- Cass

Facility Coverage Period

sub-courthouse  11/18-12/18/21
new shop
old shop
lighting
AEP-SWEPCO
Facility Coverage Period
office 12/13-1/14/22
barn 12/7-1/11/22
barn 12/13-1/13/22/
lighting
12/13-1/14/22
12/14-1/17/22
lighting

12/14-1/17/22

12/13-1/14/22
12/14-1/17/22

12/14-1/17/22
12/10-1/17/22

12/15-1/18/22

lighting

reading prior reading
6507 6502
22533 22087
35736 35457
reading prior reading
3109.4 3103.7
27985.4 27912.5
856.6 856.3
reading prior reading
817 811
1019 1012
reading prior reading
29390 29170
reading prior reading
18350 18350
24876 24779
2626 2625
reading prior reading
3246 3200
47228 46897
35283 34359
2434 2245
680 632
43103 42972
0.59 4]
98480 98272
11.159 0
9149 9017
36039 35333
13.478 0
146123 141444
40.279 0
57699 57087
21048 20188
6.076 0

usage

446
279

usage
5.7
729
03

usage
600
700

usage
220

usage

97

usage

924

22680
5760
10480
47.2

208
11.159
132
706
13.478
4679
40.279
612

860
6.076

Costs
$43.97

$290.66

$197.42

Costs
$41.43

$426.40
$66.00

Costs
$36.13
$36.63

Costs
$28.61

Costs
$§27.00
$37.74
$43.81
$34.00

Costs
$16.05
$43.36

$100.26
$21.11

$1,655.68
$1,107.71

$17.96
$37.60

$24.41
$97.15

$520.59
$70.33
$94.11

85.91



