Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of January 2022

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	12/15-1/18/22	6507	6502	5	\$43.97
Jail		12/14-1/18/22	22533	22087	446	\$290.66
Courthouse		12/14-1/18/22	35736	35457	279	\$197.42
Water:	City of Daingerfiel				0.00000000	C
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading 3103.7	usage	Costs
Courthouse		December	3109.4 27985.4	seemalative to the last less	5.7	\$41.43
Jail			27985.4 856.6	27912.5 856.3	72.9 0.3	\$426.40 \$66.00
Annex			0.00.0	856.5	0.5	\$66.00
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	11/1-12/1/21	817	811	600	\$36.13
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	11/4-12/9/21	1019	1012	700	\$36.63
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	11/19-12/20/21	29390	29170	220	\$28.61
precine	20111	11/13 12/29/21	23333	100000000		******
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	11/18-12/18/21	18350	18350	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	new shop		24876	24779	97	\$37.74
Precinct 2	old shop		2626	2625	1	\$43.81
	lighting					\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
	22			2222	0	64.5.05
storage bdlg	office	12/13-1/14/22	3246	3200	46	\$16.05
Precinct 3	barn	12/7-1/11/22	47228	46897	331	\$43.36
Precinct 4	barn	12/13-1/13/22/	35283	34359	924	\$100.26 \$21.11
r= *1	lighting	12/12 1/11/22	2434	2245	22680	\$1,655.68
Jail		12/13-1/14/22	680	632	5760	\$1,655.06
Courthouse		12/14-1/17/22	43103	42972	10480	\$1,107.71
Courthouse		12/14-1/1//22	0.59	0	47.2	\$1,107.71
	lighting		0.55	J		\$17.96
Extension	"Birting	12/14-1/17/22	98480	98272	208	\$37.60
EXCENSION		12/11/2/22	11.159	0	11.159	
Annex sign		12/13-1/14/22	9149	9017	132	\$24.41
Annex 3		12/14-1/17/22	36039	35333	706	\$97.15
50005050 00 050 00 01		unter of the entry over \$1000000 € Settings.	13.478	0	13.478	
Annex 4		12/14-1/17/22	146123	141444	4679	\$520.59
			40.279	0	40.279	
Radio Tower		12/10-1/17/22	57699	57087	612	\$70.33
		Secondary College Secondary Secondary		0.007 (0.0	0	-
cason ch		12/15-1/18/22	21048	20188	860	\$94.11
	P. L.C.		6.076	0	6.076	85.91
	lighting					85.91